FASTFRAME

Art. No.

4304004
4304002
4304003
4304001
4304008
4304006
4304007
4304005

Type
Fast Frame GI-PU
Fast Frame GI-PU
Fast Frame GI-PU
Fast Frame GI-PU
Fast Frame Gl

Fast Frame Gl
Fast Frame Gl
Fast Frame Gl

ADVANTAGES

e Modular concept for all installations

<camfil

® No clamp manipulation optimizes

filter change out times

e Holds a variety of bag filters,

compact filters (with header frame) ,

prefilters or a combination thereof

Application

Frame

Comment

Dimensions WxHxD (mm)

e Rapid installation of the frame

Mounting frame for Hi-Flo, Opakfil, EcoPleat and other bag- and

compact filters
Stainless steel;Galvanised steel
Option: Stainless steel

Gasket: Hygienic endless polyurethane

Filter Types: Pre-filters and header frame type filters.
Filter fixing: Using 4 corner mounted clips, to suit the installed filter.
Also available in stainless steel 304 and 430

610x610x91 592x592
610x508x91 490x592
508x508x91 490x490
610x305x91 287x592
610x610x91 592x592
610x508x91 490x592
508x508x91 490x490
610x305x91 287x592
www.camfil.com

Filter size HXWxD (mm)

Weight (kg)
2.6
24
21
1.9
2.6
24
21
1.9

As part of our program for continuous improvement, Camfil reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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